6/20/2017

Sailwave results for SAS 2017 Hobie Nationals, Laser & Flying Fifteen KZN Regionals at PYC Vetch's Beach 2017

SAS 2017 Hobie Nationals, Laser & Flying Fifteen KZN Regionals

Rank Fleet Division Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Flying Fifteen
Flying Fifteen
Flying Fifteen
Flying Fifteen
Flying Fifteen
Flying Fifteen
Flying Fifteen

SailNo Club
3999 RNYC
3993 PYC
3867 PYC
3911 PYC
3871 RNYC
3870 PYC
2766 PYC

PYC Vetch's Beach

Flying Fifteen Class

Helmname Crewname

Patrick Harris Jeremy Kriek
Richard Parker Mike Surgeson
Myles White Charlotte Marshall
Anthony McMillan Lorna Daniel

Craig Campbell Nhlanhla Phakathi
Sean Hurter Siyanda Vato

lan Bowman Rob Bowman

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
http://www.sailwave.com/

R1
20
(7.0)
3.0
1.0
5.0
4.0
6.0

R2
1.0
2.0
(5.0)
(6.0)
3.0
4.0
(7.0)

file:///C:/Users/Jean-Marc/Downloads/SAS%202017%20F lying%20F ifteen%20KZN %20R egional s %20at%20PY C %20Vetch's % 20Beach%202017.htm

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

R3
1.0
3.0
2.0
40
(6.0)
5.0
7.0

R4
20
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

R5
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
6.0
(8.0 DNC)
5.0

R6
(4.0)
1.0
20
3.0
5.0
8.0 DNC
6.0

Total
11.0
16.0
18.0
22.0
30.0
35.0
38.0

Nett
7.0

9.0

13.0
16.0
240
27.0
31.0

mn
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