SAS 2017 Hobie Nationals, Laser & Flying Fifteen KZN Regionals PYC Vetch's Beach

Flying Fifteen Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet	Division	Class	SailNo	Club	Helmname	Crewname	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st		Flying Fifteen	3999	RNYC	Patrick Harris	Jeremy Kriek	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	(4.0)	11.0	7.0
2nd		Flying Fifteen	3993	PYC	Richard Parker	Mike Surgeson	(7.0)	2.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	16.0	9.0
3rd		Flying Fifteen	3867	PYC	Myles White	Charlotte Marshall	3.0	(5.0)	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	18.0	13.0
4th		Flying Fifteen	3911	PYC	Anthony McMillan	Lorna Daniel	1.0	(6.0)	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	22.0	16.0
5th		Flying Fifteen	3871	RNYC	Craig Campbell	Nhlanhla Phakathi	5.0	3.0	(6.0)	5.0	6.0	5.0	30.0	24.0
6th		Flying Fifteen	3870	PYC	Sean Hurter	Siyanda Vato	4.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	35.0	27.0
7th		Flying Fifteen	2766	PYC	lan Bowman	Rob Bowman	6.0	(7.0)	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	38.0	31.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7 http://www.sailwave.com/